
2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
During the calendar year, regular full-time and part-time hourly/salaried 
employees (staff/faculty} and term appointments are eligible to receive up to 
fourteen days of university holiday pay on their first day of employment. 
Temporary, on-call, and student employees are not eligible for university 
holidays. Union employees should refer to their collective bargaining agreement 
for specifics. 

Observed holiday dates are determined by using the academic year calendar. 

Holiday Date 
New Year's Day Monday, January 2, 2023 
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 
Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 
Easter Monday Monday, April 10, 2023 
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 
Indigenous Peoples' Day Monday, October 9, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023 
Christmas Eve Monday, December 25, 2023 
Christmas Day Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
New Year's Eve Monday, January 1, 2024 

The University reserves the right to modify or change its holiday schedule without notice. 




